COMMERCIAL MODELS
AUTO SHUTTER MODELS
Duct Size Model Switching Performance Order Code
300mm WF300A Standard 306 l/s, 1100m3/hr  FAN0482
230mm WF230AP Pull Cord 152 l/s, 550m3/hr  FAN0146
Duct Size Model Switching Performance Order Code
230mm COM230A Standard 185 l/s, 670m3/hr  FAN0519
230mm COM230MP Pull Cord 185 l/s, 670m3/hr  FAN0518
300mm COM300A Standard 280 l/s,1020m3/hr  FAN0521
300mm COM300MP Pull Cord 280 l/s,1020m3/hr  FAN0520
• Designed for use in situations where an existing window fan is being replaced
or where there is no available external wall space or ceiling space access.
• These axial fans have ball bearing motors to prolong the life of the motor.
• Supported by a 5 year warranty.
Duct Size Model Switching Performance Order Code
230mm WF230P Pull Cord 152 l/s, 550m3/hr  FAN0148
300mm WF300P Pull Cord 306 l/s, 1100m3/hr  FAN0481
• Designed for commercial applications such as pubs, restaurants, hotels, shops etc.
• These axial fans have ball bearing motors to prolong the life of the motor.
• Supported by a 5 year warranty.
Standard Larger Models